
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
1 

14 
81 

9 
22 

2 
8 
5 

30 
20 

7 
13 
87 
54 
12 
33 

3 
17 
10 
11 
35 
18 
73 
29 
16 
66 
32 
83 
55 
42 
25 
72 

Name 
Jan Blancquaert 
Miroslav Nejedly 
Lasse Rantanen 
John Smeyers 
Robert Bernard 
Peter v.d. Nieuwenhof 
Franz Baur 
Joe Büsser 
Jan Hrdina 
Gerrit Polsvoort 
Rupert Copping 
Walter Knautz 
Ove Persson 
Jiri Furbacher 
Tommy Karlsson 
Karel Liska 
Keith Best 
Pavel Russfell 
Lutz Scheffel 
Chris Collins 
Karsten Gerasch 
Gerrit Schreurs 
Erich Winter 
Nick Archer 
Guy Froment 
Karl Herbert 
Jaroslav Ruzicka 
Kevin Willmer 
Sergio Venturini 
Daniel Sequin 
Henry Nekkers 
Kim Barker 

Nat 
BEL 
CZE 
FIN 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
GER 
SUI 
CZE 
NED 
GBR 
AUT 
SWE 
CZE 
SWE 
CZE 
GBR 
CZE 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
NED 
AUT 
GBR 
FRA 
CZE 
CZE 
GBR 
ITA 
FRA 
NED 
GBR 

Motorcycle 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
BSA 
BSA 
Jawa 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
Jawa 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
BSA 

CZ 
BSA 
BSA 
CZ 

CZ 
BSA 
CZ 

CZ 
BSA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

22.471 
23.141 
35.978 
47.836 

1:00.393 
1:07.237 
1:07.667 
1:16.989 
1:39.147 
1:43.461 
2:03.469 
2:08.288 
2:11.126 
2:22.745 
3:31.842 
4:51.260 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
22:47.611 
23:10.082 
23:10.752 
23:23.589 
23:35.447 
23:48.004 
23:54.848 
23:55.278 
24:04.600 
24:26.758 
24:31.072 
24:51.080 
24:55.899 
24:58.737 
25:10.356 
26:19.453 
27:38.871 
22:52.851 
22:55.192 
23:06.455 
23:18.909 
23:39.794 
23:49.533 
23:51.272 
23:55.269 
24:18.069 
24:29.903 
24:49.607 
23:12.397 
23:22.305 
23:28.962 
23:38.985 

Best Tm 
2:01.678 
2:02.433 
2:02.688 
2:04.707 
2:05.624 
2:06.833 
2:08.646 
2:08.075 
2:08.668 
2:10.357 
2:10.362 
2:12.427 
2:12.758 
2:11.790 
2:13.883 
2:11.508 
2:01.611 
2:14.971 
2:12.135 
2:15.547 
2:16.245 
2:19.087 
2:19.224 
2:19.260 
2:19.804 
2:22.901 
2:22.704 
2:26.288 
2:24.308 
2:31.355 
2:27.972 
2:32.369 

Points 
50 
47 
45 
43 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.471 

Avg. Speed 

55,279 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.611 

Best Speed 

51,805 

Best Lap by 

3 - Keith Best 
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Aushang:______ Uhr

CEC-2 Rennen Westerhausen 23.05.2015 
50+ (CEC) 

Second leg 50+ 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:43:38 

Westerhausen 1,750 km 

23.05.2015 16:30 

 CLASSIC EUROPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 
(CEC)

Classic-Oldies
23. Mai 2015


